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Date: 01/09/24 Group A - Race 1 Started at; 11:44:55
Event. R05 Laps: 6
Mk good T PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posed st 1150 AM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 21 Jarred BROOK Husqvarna FC 450 6 3:.06.185 30275 2
2 14 Thomas HERRICK / Davies Husqvarna FC 450 6 3:07.855 1.670 1670 30468 3
Motorcyles / Husqvarna
3 308 JohnLYTRAS/Firth Racing / Thrilla/ KTM 450 SX-F 6 3:.09.048  2.863 1193 30483 3
AGV / TCX/ Motul / Pirelli / Race and
Road
4 42 Jordan DALL / The Printery / KYT Honda CRF 450 R 6 310368  4.183 1320 30882 4
Helmets / BPA Civil & Mining / Ultra
Lubricants
5 176 Daniel WICKS / Beard Bothers M- KTM 450 SX-F 6 311116  4.931 748 30837 5
cycles / Dave Norris Racing /
Motoshox / Link Int.
6 105 Cameron DUNKER/Yamaha Motor ~ Yamaha YZ 450 F 6 3:11.763 5.578 647 30820 6
Aust. / GYTR /YRD / Doctor Mak /
MDSteel / Beven Property
7 J25 Jett CARTER KTM 450 SX-F 6 313674 7489 1911 30781 3
8 178 Dale BORLASE / Burdekin Yamaha YZ 450 F 6 315419  9.234 1745 31229 3
Motorcycles / ACE Engineering
9 3 Paul CASLICK/ Cutrite / APO / Honda CRF 450 R 6 3:16.280 10.095 861 31635 4
WeAreLusty / Troy Lee Designs /
Maxima Race Oils
10 18 Jarryd ORAM/ Jamie Oram Elec. / Husqvarna FC 450 6 317241  11.056 961 31485 4
APO Coffs Harbour / APO Kempsey /
Mavin Truck Centre
11 598 Rory MCQUALTER /RADriders KTM 450 SX-F 6 3:17.687 11.502 446 31399 4
Australia / AP & Sons
12 39 Edward GRABHAM KTM 450 SX-F 6 318159 11.974 472 31733 5
13 296 Thoren OPENSHAW KTM 450 SX-F 6 3:19.055 12.870 896 31980 3
14 314 Rowan TEGART Honda CRF 450 R 6 3:19.880 13.695 825 31974 6
15 122 Cody LEWIS / Yamaha Australia / Yamaha YZ 450 F 6 320823 14.638 943 31728 6
Yamalube / Chris Watsons M-cycles /
Porttune Perform.
16 95 Mackenzie BOOTH / North Coast Steel Husqvarna FC 450 6 324461 18.276 3.638 31486 3
Fastest Lap was 30.275 by 21 Jarred BROOK
................. dNettp .. o
Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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Date: 01/09/24 Group A - Race 1 Started at; 11:44:55
Event. R05 Laps: 6
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 27.2C Starters: 16
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at:  11:50 AM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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